Accessories
 Remote Displays
Part Number Description
154099 Standard Remote Display w/ cable
 Temperature Sensors
Part Number Description
154101 Temperature Sensor Pack, 3 Color 15 ft
151553 Temperature Sensor – NTC Thermistor Assembly, 10 ft. (black)

dEF dEF DEFROST Defrost
drn drn DRAIN TIME Drain Time
FdL FdL FAN DELAY Fan Delay
SoF SoF SYSTEM OFF System Off (External System Off)
oFF oFF OFF Off (Satisfied on Temperature)
*Scrolling Text is available when using the Combo Display coming 2019.
Refrigerants
Abbreviation Full Name
R22 R-22
134 R-134a
42d R-422D
42A R-422A
40C R-407C
40A R-407A
507 R-507
404 R-404A
513 R-513A
450 R-450A
449 R-449A
448 R-448A
744 R-744
410 R-410A
407 R-407F
409 R-409A
408 R-408A
438 R-438A
717 R-717
452 R-452A
Auxiliary Input Modes
Abbreviation Scrolling Text* Full Name Description
diS diS DISABLED Disabled Not used
rtP rtP ROOM TEMP Room Temp Room temp as measured by TAIR Input